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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK on CURRICULUM A.Y:2019-2020 

Total No.of Employees: 27 

 
 

 
S.No 

 
Parameter Description 

 
Good 

 
Average 

Need 

improvement 

 
Average 

1 
Describe level of knowledge to graduate in 
a position to be recruited 25 2 0 2.93 

2 
Willingness to work hard &contribute for 

development of organization 27 0 0 3.00 

 
3 

Ability to identify industrial needs using 

advanced tools to meet the technological   

constraints 

 
25 

 
1 

 
1 

 
2.89 

 
4 

Communication skills and healthy relations 

between the peers, seminar, subordinates & 

administration 

 

27 
0 0 

 

3.00 

 
5 

Exhibiting inter personal relationship and 

trust to excel unsuccessfully completing 

their allocated projects 

 
26 

 
1 

0 
 

2.96 

 
6 

Interactive presence contribution at work 

shop, technical meet and project/report 

presentation 

 
25 

2 0 
 

2.93 

7 
How far is he/she aware of social 

responsibilities and events related to 
college 

25 1 1 2.89 

Total No.of Employees : 08 180 7 2 2.94 

Percentage % 95.24 3.70 1.06 
 

 
 
 

 

In-Charge HOD, ECE 

 


