

KKR & KSR INSTITUTE OF TECNOLOGY AND SCIENCES

Approved by AICTE, NEWDELHI |Affiliated to: JNTU-Kakinada Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade |NBA

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering

EMPLOYER FEEDBACK on CURRICULUM A.Y:2019-2020

Total No. of Employees: 27

S.No	Parameter Description	Good	Average	Need improvement	Average
1	Describe level of knowledge to graduate in a position to be recruited	25	2	0	2.93
2	Willingness to work hard &contribute for development of organization	27	0	0	3.00
3	Ability to identify industrial needs using advanced tools to meet the technological constraints	25	1	1	2.89
4	Communication skills and healthy relations between the peers, seminar, subordinates & administration	27	0	0	3.00
5	Exhibiting inter personal relationship and trust to excel unsuccessfully completing their allocated projects	26	1	0	2.96
6	Interactive presence contribution at work shop, technical meet and project/report presentation	25	2	0	2.93
7	How far is he/she aware of social responsibilities and events related to college	25	1	1	2.89
Total No. of Employees: 08		180	7	2	2.94
Percentage %		95.24	3.70	1.06	

In-Charge HOD, ECE